
Warner Robins Middle 

2020-2021 Bus Routes

Printed  7/30/2020  3:05 PM

Page  1

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

0300 Mr. J Smith

1 Springwood Dr /Prado Ct 6:35 2:55 Route Coordinator

2 Springwood Dr / Millwood Dr 6:36 2:56 Michael Hall

3 Burns Dr / Tyrone St 6:37 2:57 (478) 329-2218

4 Tyrone St / Angus Blvd 6:38 2:58 58810

5 Sterling Dr / Melody Ln 6:39 2:59

6 245 Randy Cir 6:40 3:00

7 Randy Cir / Timmy Ct 6:41 3:01

8 Randy Cir / Tommy Ter 6:42 3:02

9 Randy Cir / Cheryl Blvd 6:43 3:03

10 Rusty Rd / Cathy Ct 6:44 3:04

11 Rusty Rd / Amber Dr 6:46 3:06

12 Angus Blvd / Trippi Terr 6:47 3:07

13 Oliver Dr / Burns Dr 6:48 AM Only

14 Oliver Dr / Windsor Dr 6:49 3:09

15 Bonnie Dr / Highland Dr 6:50 3:10

16 Highland Dr / Windsor Dr 6:51 3:11

17 Cherren Dale Dr / McLean Dr 6:52 3:12

18 319 Bonnie Dr 6:53 3:13

19 Woodfield Dr / Cherrywood Ct 6:54 3:14 (WRHS)

(QRE)

0300 ** WARNER ROBINS MIDDLE 2:45 7:00

WIN Academy PM SHUTTLE

WRH HCCA AM  9:40-11:05 Fridays Only

Employee Student Shuttle WRM to QRE (AM)

AM:
Arrive & Pre Trip: 6:10 A.M.
Leave Yard: 6:20 A.M.

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins Middle 

2020-2021 Bus Routes

Printed  7/30/2020  3:05 PM

Page  2

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME 

0317 Mr. K. Deen

1 S Pleasant Hill Rd / Pleasant Hill Ct 6:30 3:26 Route Coordinator

2 109  Stratford Dr 6:32 3:25 Michael Hall

3 Stratford Dr / Hampton Sq 6:33 3:24 (478) 329-2218

4 Stratford Dr / Oxford Lane 6:34 3:23 58810

5 Forest Hill Dr / Deerwood Cir 6:37 3:16

6 Kirkwood Cir / Deerwood Cir 6:38 3:17

7 119 Kirkwood Cir 6:40 3:19

8 Kirkwood Cir / Redwood Dr (N) 6:41 3:18

9 Forest Hill Dr / Edgewood Ave 6:44 3:15

10 Terrell St / Brett Av 6:47 3:13

11 110 Brett Av 6:48 3:12

12 Draper St / Brett Ave 6:49 3:11

13 Benton Ave / Gardner Dr 6:51 3:09 (WRHS)

(MIL)

0317 ** WARNER ROBINS MIDDLE 2:45 7:00

WIN Academy AM Shuttle

AM:
Arrive & Pre Trip: 6:00 a.m.
Leave Yard: 6:10 a.m.

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins Middle 

2020-2021 Bus Routes

Printed  7/30/2020  3:05 PM

Page  3

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME 

0323 Mr. L. Smith

1 257 Red Fox Run 6:35 3:00 Route Coordinator

2 327 Red Fox Run 6:36 3:01 Michael Hall

3 127 Red Fox Run 6:37 3:02 (478) 329-2218

4 68 Red Fox Run 6:38 3:03 58810

5 187 Red Fox Run PM ONLY 3:04

6 205 Red Fox Run 6:39 3:05

7 222 Red Fox Run 6:40 3:06

8 233 Red Fox Run 6:41 3:07

9 Elaine Dr / Elaine Ct 6:43 3:09

10 136 Elaine Dr 6:44 3:10

11 128 Elaine Dr 6:45 3:11

12 100 Resort Dr 6:47 3:13

13 Resort Dr / Roxana Ct 6:48 3:14

14 107 Lake Dr 6:52 2:55 (WRHS)

(LJP)

0323 WARNER ROBINS MIDDLE 2:45 7:00

AM:
Arrive & Pre Trip: 6:15 a.m.
Leave Yard: 6:25 a.m.

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins Middle 

2020-2021 Bus Routes

Printed  7/30/2020  3:05 PM

Page  4

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME 

0326 Mr. G. McDonald

1 Sunset Dr / Kingsway Dr 6:32 2:57 Route Coordinator

2 Pine Valley Dr / N Briarcliff Rd 6:33 2:58 Michael Hall

3 Pine Valley Dr / Virginia Ave 6:34 2:59 (478) 329-2218

4 Pine Valley Dr / Sheridan Way 6:35 3:00 58810

5 Freeman Dr / Kay Dr 6:36 3:01

6 S. Houston Rd / Freeman  Dr 6:37 3:02

7 Randall Dr / Renee Terr 6:38 3:03

8 232 Randall Dr 6:39 3:04

9 Lakeshore Dr / Archer Ave 6:40 3:05

10 Lakeshore Dr / Alan A Dale Ct 6:41 3:06

11 Woodland Dr / Ridgecrest Pl 6:42 3:07

12 Woodland Dr /Woodland Ct 6:43 3:08

13 Spruce St / Oak St 6:45 3:09

14 Hillcrest Ave / Spruce St 6:45 3:09

15 Brookwood St / S Houston Rd 6:46 3:10

16 S Houston Rd / Spring St 6:47 3:11

17 Pineview Dr / Pierce Pl PM ONLY 3:12

18 Corder Road / Laclaire Dr (Apts) 6:49 3:13

19 Corder Rd / Woodland Dr (Wrights Mill) 6:50 3:14

20 Woodland Dr / Millchase Way 6:51 3:15

21 Corder Rd / Skyway Dr (Right side southbound) PM ONLY 3:17

22 750 Corder Rd (Corder Crossing Apts) 6:54 3:18

23 920 Corder Road  (two story apts) 6:55 3:19 (WRHS)

(MIL)

0326 ** WARNER ROBINS MIDDLE 2:45 7:00

Employee Student Shuttle WRM to MES (PM)

AM:
Arrive & Pre Trip: 6:10 a.m.
Leave Yard: 6:20 a.m.

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins Middle 

2020-2021 Bus Routes

Printed  7/30/2020  3:05 PM

Page  5

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME 

0404 Mr. C. Prouty

1 Draper St / Kingsbury Cir  (S) 6:33 3:04 Route Coordinator

2 Kingsbury Cir / Trinity Dr (S) 6:34 3:03 Michael Hall

3 Kingsbury Cir / Trinity Dr (N) 6:35 3:03 (478) 329-2218

4 Draper St / Kingsbury Cir  (N) PM Only 3:02 58810

5 Briarcliff Rd / Briarcliff Rd (1st road on right past park) 6:37 2:59

6 Briarcliff Rd / Briarcliff Rd (2nd road on right past park) 6:38 2:58

7 Channing Trl / Granada Terr (W) 6:39 2:57

8 Briarcliff Rd / Granada Terr 6:40 2:56

9 Choctaw St / Shawnee Ave 6:46 3:10

10 Choctaw St / Oconee St 6:46 3:10

11 Featherstone Dr / Patriot Way 6:49 3:13

12 Hedlund Dr / Todd Cir (South end) 6:51 3:15

13 Todd Cir / Dana Dr 6:52 3:16

14 Cherokee Forest / Indian Forest Trl 6:54 3:18

15 Indian Forest Trl / Mobley Ct 6:54 3:18 (WRHS)

(CBW/PST)

0404 ** WARNER ROBINS MIDDLE 2:45 7:00

Employee Student Shuttle WRMS to CBW/PST (PM)

AM:
Arrive & Pre Trip: 6:08 a.m.
Leave Yard: 6:18 a.m.

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins Middle 

2020-2021 Bus Routes

Printed  7/30/2020  3:05 PM

Page  6

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME 

0517 Mr. T Crews

1 Leverette Rd / Landings Dr (MHP) 6:45 2:56 Route Coordinator

2 Wilmington Dr / Maga Ct 6:46 2:58 Michael Hall

3 Wilmington Dr / Wilmington Dr 6:47 2:59 (478) 329-2218

4 Wilmington Dr / Verona Ct 6:48 3:03 58810

5 1205 Leverette (Pacific Park Apts--Office only) 6:52 3:03

6 Leverette Rd / Rolling Woods Cir 6:55 3:05 (WRHS)

(RUS)

0517 ** WARNER ROBINS MIDDLE 2:45 7:00

Employee Student Shuttle WRMS to RUS (PM)

AM:
Arrive & Pre Trip: 6:25 a.m.
Leave Yard: 6:35 a.m.

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins Middle 

2020-2021 Bus Routes

Printed  7/30/2020  3:05 PM

Page  7

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME 

0606 Ms. C. Moore

1 Sedgebrooke Dr / Drayton Ct 6:35 3:00 Route Coordinator

2 225 Sedgebrooke Dr 6:36 3:01 Michael Hall

3 Scotsburg Dr / Tharpe Rd 6:37 3:02 (478) 329-2218

4 Scotsburg Dr / Whitfield Ln 6:38 3:03 58810

5 Wavertree Dr / Scotsburg Dr 6:39 3:04

6 Wavertree Dr / Harrison Ct 6:40 3:06

7 Wavertree Dr / Hilton Ct 6:41 3:07

8 Chamberlain Dr / Lanna Ct 6:43 3:09

9 Wimbledon Dr / Chamberlain Dr 6:44 3:10

10 Ellicott Dr / Wimbledon Dr 6:44 3:11

11 Ellicott Dr / Oxton Ct (North End) 6:45 3:12

12 Ellicott Dr / Oxton Ct (South End) 6:45 3:12

13 Ellicott Dr / Blair Ct 6:46 3:13

14 Ellicott Dr / Wiltshire Ct (South End) 6:47 3:14

15 Essex Ct / Wiltshire Ct 6:48 3:15

16 119 Ellicott Dr 6:49 3:17

17 Churchill Pl / Ellicott Dr 6:50 3:18 (WRHS)

(SHE)

0606 ** WARNER ROBINS MIDDLE 2:45 7:00

AM:
Arrive & Pre Trip: 6:15 a.m.
Leave Yard: 6:25 a.m.

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins Middle 

2020-2021 Bus Routes

Printed  7/30/2020  3:05 PM

Page  8

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

0607 Mr. E. Farris

1 Corder Rd / Oakdale Dr 6:36 2:54 Route Coordinator

2 301 S Corder Rd (Coldwater Creek Apt) 6:38 2:57 Michael Hall

3 800 Leisure Lake Dr (Sandpipper Apts-at mailbox) 6:44 3:02 (478) 329-2218

4 105 Marvin Blvd 6:49 3:06 58810

5 Marvin Blvd / Jimmy St 6:50 3:06

6 106 Hazel Dr 6:51 3:07 (WRHS)

(MIL)

0607 ** WARNER ROBINS MIDDLE 2:45 7:00

AM:
Arrive & Pre Trip: 6:05 A.M.
Leave Yard: 6:15 A.M.

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins Middle 

2020-2021 Bus Routes

Printed  7/30/2020  3:05 PM

Page  9

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME 

0612 Ms. P. Brooks

1 2727 Watson Blvd (Suburban Inn) 6:10 3:07 Route Coordinator

2 100 Robins West Pkwy (Galleria Apts) 6:15 3:08 Michael Hall

3 Westgate / Hackamore Ln 6:17 3:10 (478) 329-2218

4 318 Somerset Dr 6:21 3:13 58810

5 Somerset Dr / Pershing Pl Ct 6:24 3:15

6 111 Amanda Pl (N) 6:26 3:17

7 Carter Woods Dr / Amanda Pl (S) 6:29 3:19

8 Oasis Ave / Arthur St(North) 6:34 3:25

9 Oasis Ave / Arthur St (South) 6:35 3:27

10 Sylvia Ave / Glenwood Ave 6:36 3:28

11 Westwood Dr / Esplanade Dr 6:38 3:31

12 Westwood Dr / Calle Mayor Dr 6:41 3:34

13 Esplanade Dr / Engracia Dr 6:43 3:37

14 907 Corder Road (Westwood Apts) 6:46 3:00

15 Corder Rd / Skyway Dr ( Right side northbound) 6:49 3:03

16 Corder Rd at Spruce Street PM ONLY 3:04 (WRHS)

(QRE)

0612 ** WARNER ROBINS MIDDLE 2:45 7:00

AM:
Arrive & Pre Trip: 5:45 a.m.
Leave Yard: 5:55 a.m.

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins Middle 

2020-2021 Bus Routes

Printed  7/30/2020  3:05 PM

Page  10

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

0802 Mr. M Elliott

1 Millpond  Plantation Way / Westberry Ct PM Only 2:56 Route Coordinator

2 Steeplechase Run / Carriage Run 6:35 2:57 Michael Hall

3 Polo Field Chase / Steeplechase Run 6:36 2:58 (478) 329-2218

4 203 Tucker Rd 6:37 3:00 58810

5 219 Tucker Rd 6:38 3:02

6 Tucker Place / Willis Creek Rd 6:44 3:08

7 Willis Creek Rd / Alton Woods Dr 6:45 3:09

8 Woods Edge Way / Cade Terr 6:46 3:11

9 Woods Edge Way / Narcisse Way 6:49 3:13

10 Narcisse Way / Creekview Trl PM Only 3:14

11 Creekview Tr / Cumberland Woods Terr 6:52 3:16

12 104 Creekview Tr 6:53 3:17

13 Cumberland Woods Terr / Palmetto Ct 6:54 3:18

14 1010 S Houston Lake Blvd (Huntington Chase Apts) 6:56 3:20

FLOATER - PM (QRE)

0802 ** WARNER ROBINS MIDDLE 2:45 7:00

AM:
Arrive & Pre Trip: 6:15 a.m.
Leave Yard: 6:25 a.m.

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins Middle 

2020-2021 Bus Routes

Printed  7/30/2020  3:05 PM

Page  11

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME 

1307 Mr. K Littles

1 200 Crestview Church Rd (Asbury Parke) 6:37 2:53 Route Coordinator

2 Crestview Church Rd / Timber Ridge Dr 6:38 2:54 Michael Hall

3 Winchester Ln / Penny Ln 6:39 2:55 (478) 329-2218

4 Winchester Ln / Pickworth Ln 6:40 2:56 58810

5 Carnaby St / Sheffield Wy 6:41 2:57

6 Carnaby St / Welsh Ct 6:42 2:58

7 Carnaby St / Loxley Dr 6:43 2:59

8 Sheffield Wy / York Pl 6:45 3:01

9 Pickworth Ln / Loxley Dr 6:46 3:02

10 Loxley Dr / Penny Ln 6:47 3:03

11 Loxley Dr / Timber Ridge Dr 6:48 3:04

12 Loxley Dr / Juliet Ct 6:49 3:05

13 517 Tharpe Rd 6:50 3:06

14 Quail Run / Whippoorwill Dr 6:51 3:07 (WRHS)

(RUS)

1307 ** WARNER ROBINS MIDDLE 2:45 7:00

AM:
Arrive & Pre Trip: 6:00 a.m.
Leave Yard: 6:10 a.m.

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins Middle 

2020-2021 Bus Routes

Printed  7/30/2020  3:05 PM

Page  12

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME 

1803 Ms T Brown

1 320 Carl Vinson Pkwy (Robins Landing Apts) 6:27 3:00 Route Coordinator

2 Brady Dr / King Forest Dr 6:32 3:05 Michael Hall

3 Brady Dr / Phillips St 6:35 3:06 (478) 329-2218

4 Clinton St / Maryjay Dr 6:36 3:07 58810

5 Terry Kay Cir (Mail Boxes) 6:40 3:11

6 115 Austin Ave (pick-up at Gazeebo) 6:45 3:20

7 King Richard / Carl Vinson Pkwy 6:52 3:27

FLOATER (SHE)

1803 ** WARNER ROBINS MIDDLE 2:45 7:00

Employee Student Shuttle WRM to SHE (AM)

AM:
Arrive & Pre Trip: 6:10 a.m.
Leave Yard: 6:20 a.m.

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.


